
https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.

com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast
Channel 78 and  AT&T U-

verse Channel 99

City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 114-1254 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT MOTION PASSED

File created: In control:9/26/2014 Human Resources

On agenda: Final action:10/21/2014 10/21/2014

Title: FIRST AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT FOR ENHANCED EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE PROGRAM  -
estimated amount of $10,752 - Connecticut General Life Insurance Company (Cigna) and authorize
continuation of this service during any renewal period of underlying agreement, contingent upon
appropriation of funds

Sponsors: City Commission Regular Meeting

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Commission Agenda Memo 14-1254, 2. Exhibit 1- Cigna First Amendment to Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

APPROVEDCity Commission Regular Meeting10/21/2014 1 Pass

City of Fort Lauderdale Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

